(i} KESSEL

Drain cover, Scada wall drain Conc, tileable, 304 SST, Flooring 10

mm

Description

Article information

[tem no.: 48011

GTIN: 4026092058015

Price group: 10

Advantages

e Drain cover made of 304 stainless steel.

The drain cover made of 304 stainless steel is suitable for the Scada wall drain.

Coverage features:

Type of cover:
Grating design:
Cover material:
Colour of cover:
Min. flooring height:

Max. flooring height:

Grating:

Rim length:
Rim width:

Scada tileable drain cover

Invisible
tileable
selectable
15 mm

15 mm

296 mm
61 mm
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Subject to technical changes.

12.04.2025


http://www.tcpdf.org

